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Solicitacao Matricula NomeFuncionario
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Meio 

Transporte ValorPassagemEmpresaPassagem

27452 88198308 RAUL CLEI COCCARO SIQUEIRA DJ        01/12/2023 06:00 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 1.300,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27431 88198006 ELERIAN DO ROCIO ZANETTI DC        01/12/2023 10:00 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 2.220,67 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27443 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN GJG       01/12/2023 10:00 Reunião Maringa Curitiba Aérea 1.113,62 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27356 468509 LUIZ ANTONIO LOPES GRCA      01/12/2023 10:05 Serviço CURITIBA - PR CASCAVEL - PR Aérea 973 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27357 1426303 KARINE ARALDI AUD       01/12/2023 10:40 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 447,88 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27358 1497901 FLAVIO BARROSO BRAGA JUNIOR AUD       01/12/2023 10:40 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 447,88 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27359 1070908 SILVIA ELIZA COMINESE AUD       01/12/2023 10:40 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 447,88 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27360 1054406 VALTERNEY FERREIRA CORDAO JUNIOR AUD       01/12/2023 10:40 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 447,88 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27450 1346709 REGINALDO PRYBECZ GRPC 01/12/2023 12:00 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 1.068,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27374 1751603 THAISA CAROLINA FERREIRA WAISS GPDA      01/12/2023 12:25 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 711,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27382 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE DMA       01/12/2023 14:15 Serviço Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 1.100,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27421 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL DO        01/12/2023 16:00 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 583,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27414 1754408 ANDRE LUIS BAZZO MARTINS GRLC      01/12/2023 17:45 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Rodoviária 312,36 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS

27416 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        01/12/2023 18:40 Serviço Berlim Alemanha São Paulo Gru Aérea 3.994,85 Lufthansa

27417 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI DIN 01/12/2023 18:40 Serviço Berlim Alemanha São Paulo Gru Aérea 3.994,85 Lufthansa

27419 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI DIN 01/12/2023 18:40 Serviço Berlim Alemanha São Paulo Gru Aérea 4.012,00 Lufthansa

27428 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        01/12/2023 18:40 Serviço Berlim Alemanha São Paulo - Gr Aérea 615,42 Lufthansa

27429 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI DIN 01/12/2023 18:40 Serviço Berlim Alemanha São Paulo Gru Aérea 438,12 Lufthansa

27430 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI DIN 01/12/2023 18:40 Serviço Berlim Alemanha

São Paulo 

Guarulhos Aérea 671,94 Lufthansa

27307 1399101 DAVID GARCIA GRTB      02/12/2023 09:20 Treinamento Porto Alegre Curitiba Aérea 331,04 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27450 1346709 REGINALDO PRYBECZ GRPC 02/12/2023 16:05 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.152,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27425 88198405 ANATALICIO RISDEN JUNIOR DIN 03/12/2023 15:40 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 745,97 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27413 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        03/12/2023 22:30 Serviço São Paulo - Gru Curitiba Aérea 823,43 Latam

27415 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI DIN 03/12/2023 22:30 Serviço São Paulo Gru Curitiba Aérea 823,43 Latam

27418 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI DIN 03/12/2023 22:30 Serviço São paulo Gru Curitiba Aérea 823,43 Latam

27480 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI DIN 03/12/2023 22:30 Serviço São paulo Gru Curitiba Aérea 55 Latam

27438 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY DMA       04/12/2023 08:50 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 1.700,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27459 799904 WANDERLEY MANTOVANI GIDLD     04/12/2023 14:30 Serviço londrina curitiba Rodoviária 311,85 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS

27438 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY DMA       04/12/2023 17:20 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.100,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27391 1667904 CLARISSA SCUISSIATO GPES      04/12/2023 17:30 Reunião Curitiba Foz Do Iguaçu Aérea 690,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27392 1752901 TIAGO SETTI FONTANA GPES      04/12/2023 17:30 Reunião Curitiba Foz Do iguaçu Aérea 690,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27445 1,68E+09 ALESSANDRA BARBIERI PESSOA CORP 05/12/2023 14:30 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 955,63 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27478 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        05/12/2023 18:55 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo CongonhasAérea 751,38 Latam

27455 88198103 HUDSON ROBERTO JOSE DACMK 06/12/2023 08:00 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 1.207,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27433 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        06/12/2023 08:50 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Cgh Aérea 1.162,78 Latam

27433 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        06/12/2023 13:45 Reunião São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 1.209,53 Gol

Agência



27391 1667904 CLARISSA SCUISSIATO GPES      06/12/2023 18:10 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 458,06 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27392 1752901 TIAGO SETTI FONTANA GPES      06/12/2023 18:10 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitba Aérea 458,06 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27455 88198103 HUDSON ROBERTO JOSE DACMK 06/12/2023 19:05 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 1.206,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27445 1,68E+09 ALESSANDRA BARBIERI PESSOA CORP 07/12/2023 12:25 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 954,14 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27399 1048902 WILLIAN GIVANILDO HLADCZUK GPF       07/12/2023 14:20 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo - CGH Aérea 377 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27401 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI DIN 07/12/2023 14:20 Incentivo à educaçãoCuritiba São Paulo (CGH) Aérea 377 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27408 1151908 JONAS CUNHA GAQS      07/12/2023 14:20 Incentivo à educaçãoCuritiba São Paulo Aérea 377 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27426 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN GJG       07/12/2023 14:20 Incentivo à educaçãoCURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 783,51 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27448 1686607 CHRISTIANO MARCHIORATO DOBIGNIES GPPP 07/12/2023 17:15 Incentivo à educaçãocuritiba São Paulo Aérea 1.100,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27407 1028707 KATIA CRISTINA NAKANDAKARE GGAM      08/12/2023 07:50 Serviço CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea 515 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27423 1815601 SILVIA FERNANDA PAFFRATH GPES      08/12/2023 07:50 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 631 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27459 799904 WANDERLEY MANTOVANI GIDLD     08/12/2023 14:30 Serviço curitiba londrina Rodoviária 312,36 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS

27407 1028707 KATIA CRISTINA NAKANDAKARE GGAM      08/12/2023 18:20 Serviço CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 505 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27423 1815601 SILVIA FERNANDA PAFFRATH GPES      08/12/2023 18:20 Treinamento Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 610 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27399 1048902 WILLIAN GIVANILDO HLADCZUK GPF       09/12/2023 15:05 Treinamento São Paulo - CGH Curitiba Aérea 988 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27401 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI DIN 09/12/2023 15:05 Incentivo à educaçãoSão Paulo (CGH) Curitiba Aérea 988 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27408 1151908 JONAS CUNHA GAQS      09/12/2023 15:05 Incentivo à educaçãoSão Paulo Curitiba Aérea 988 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27427 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN GJG       09/12/2023 15:05 Incentivo à educaçãoSAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 1.169,58 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27448 1686607 CHRISTIANO MARCHIORATO DOBIGNIES GPPP 09/12/2023 20:35 Incentivo à educaçãosão Paulo Curitiba Aérea 900 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27412 1800701 GABRIELA HIPOLITO GPDA      11/12/2023 08:00 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 915,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27451 468509 LUIZ ANTONIO LOPES GRCA      11/12/2023 18:30 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 800 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27439 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO DFRI      12/12/2023 18:55 Outros Curitiba São Paulo -CGH Aérea 757 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27440 88198405 ANATALICIO RISDEN JUNIOR DIN 12/12/2023 18:55 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 756,96 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27442 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI DIN 12/12/2023 18:55 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo (CGH) Aérea 756,96 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27446 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        12/12/2023 18:55 Serviço Curitiba

São Paulo 

(Congonhas) Aérea 592,28 Latam

27439 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO DFRI      14/12/2023 15:30 Outros São Paulo - CGH Curitiba Aérea 580 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27440 88198405 ANATALICIO RISDEN JUNIOR DIN 14/12/2023 15:30 Serviço São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 579,1 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27442 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI DIN 14/12/2023 15:30 Serviço São Paulo (CGH) Curitiba Aérea 579,1 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27446 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        14/12/2023 15:30 Serviço

São Paulo - 

Congonhas Curitiba Aérea 592,28 Latam

27453 835919 ANTONIO GIL FERNANDES GAMEIRO GGND      14/12/2023 20:00 Serviço Londrina São Paulo Aérea 346,88 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27454 1345702 SERGIO AUGUSTO PORTELA GGNO      14/12/2023 20:00 Reunião Londrina São Paulo Aérea 346,88 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27456 1331400 RICARDO NONATO MESQUITA GPLO      14/12/2023 22:15 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 567,96 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27457 1167006 PAULO CELSO TEIXEIRA MARINI GPDO      14/12/2023 22:15 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 567,96 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27458 1015800 FABIO ALEXANDER BASSO GGML      14/12/2023 22:15 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 1.131,14 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27412 1800701 GABRIELA HIPOLITO GPDA      15/12/2023 10:00 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 800,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27453 835919 ANTONIO GIL FERNANDES GAMEIRO GGND      15/12/2023 16:05 Serviço São Paulo Londrina Aérea 282,88 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27454 1345702 SERGIO AUGUSTO PORTELA GGNO      15/12/2023 16:05 Reunião São Paulo Londrina Aérea 282,88 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27451 468509 LUIZ ANTONIO LOPES GRCA      15/12/2023 16:10 Serviço CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea 800 Azul KOA VIAGENS



27456 1331400 RICARDO NONATO MESQUITA GPLO      15/12/2023 19:35 Serviço

São Paulo - 

Congonhas Curitiba Aérea 1.229,51 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27457 1167006 PAULO CELSO TEIXEIRA MARINI GPDO      15/12/2023 19:35 Serviço

São Paulo - 

Congonhas Curitiba Aérea 1.229,51 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27458 1015800 FABIO ALEXANDER BASSO GGML      15/12/2023 19:35 Serviço São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.534,75 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27460 1830007 GUILHERME ENGEL GRFI      18/12/2023 07:50 Treinamento Medianeira, Pr Curitiba, Pr Rodoviária 362,13

Auto Viação 

Catarinense 

LTDA KOA VIAGENS

27460 1830007 GUILHERME ENGEL GRFI      20/12/2023 08:00 Treinamento Curitiba, Pr Medianeira, Pr Rodoviária 365,74

Auto Viação 

Catarinense 

LTDA KOA VIAGENS

27473 1377906 CIRO KRZESINSKI FILHO GIDLD     29/12/2023 23:59 Serviço londrina curitiba Rodoviária 311,85 viação Grcia KOA VIAGENS

27474 1377906 CIRO KRZESINSKI FILHO GIDLD     30/12/2023 08:50 Serviço Curitiba matinhos Rodoviária 52,65 Viação GraciosaKOA VIAGENS


